iy 0

In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of R
t;ei;solvency (EngI:nd L I Q O 2 [“ .
Siales) s 00 Notice of statement of affairs Companies House
Insolvency Act 1986.

A14 17/02/2022 #7 _

COMPANIES HOUSE

N 7
YEYYYR.YUV.UR LUTIPal HEDNIVUDT

Company details

1 |
Compary e [0 [3 [5 [3 (3 (766 g o e

Company name in full | Basford Hall Miners' Welfare Social Club Limited bold black capitals.
|
Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Edward Christopher
Surname Wetton
Liquidator’s address
Building name/number [ 15 Victoria Road
Street [ Barnsley
|
Post town [South Yorkshire
County/Region |
s[5 [7 0] [2[8[B]
Country
u Liquidator’s name ©
Flfwenamet B -
Surname another liquidator.
Liquidator’s address @
Building name/number [ ®Other liquidator
Street [ g;:tthr:: m:ant;‘: tellus about
Post town {
County/Region |
ot [ [ [ [T [T
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

5 |
Dat o7 82 T2fof2l2

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

u Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature | Signatre
X - X
=

Signature date "1 ["6‘ |'m0—|75_ I?,Fl?'?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

|°°"'a“"ame Michelle Dennis

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Comenyame Sibson Booth

Address

15 Victoria Road

|
| Barnsley
|

Post town

South Yorkshire

County/Region

Country

Inx

l Telephone

01226 215999

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

’m‘?ﬁ—[—(ﬂ—g IEIE,_ ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Basford Hall Miners' Welfare Social Club Limited

‘Company Registered Number: 03533766

on the 7 February 2022, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the

resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. | understand that
proceedings for contempt of court may be brought against anyone who makes, or

causes to be made, a false statement in a document verified by a statement of truth -

without an honest belief in its truth.

Full Name . g—r&? HQ‘Q N\'HLOS

Q.NO

¥ A)

"'\ Ffe\z)/\—\odv\ 207272

Dated




Basford Hall Miners' Welfare Social Club Limited
Company Registered Number: 03533766

. Statement Of Affairs as at 7 February 2022

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Stock 9,023.00 4,500.00

Cash at Bank 30,639.79 30,639.79

Cash on premises ' 1,763.47 - 1,763.47
36,903.26

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors

Signature g @ Date - \2\ 22




Basford Hall Miners' Welfare Social Club Limited
Company Registered Number: 03533766
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 February 2022

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 36,903.26
Liabilitles
Preferential Creditors:-
RPS Holiday Pay No 15 1,343.60
1,343.60
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 35,559.66
2nd Preferential Creditors:-
HMRC VAT 3,963.12
3,963.12
Estimated deflclency/surplus as regards 2nd preferential creditors 31.586.54
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
31,596.54
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders ' 31,596.54
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
. NiL
Estimated deflclency/surplus of assets after floating charges 31,596.54
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 31,596.54
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 10,036.72
Redundancy / PILON - No 15 34,631.07
Basford Hall Weifare Centre 52,000.00
96,667.79
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in rospoct of F.C's post 14 Soptomber 2003) {65,071.25)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (65,071.25)
Issued and called up capital
NIL

Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members

(65,071.25)

Signature g\ m Date | \2\ 2

MV




0204 2202 Aierugad 20 805102 49A 10S Sdl \ , g0 | ofed

2212 L . eumeudls
+8°666'G9 ™ B Tet o r T mmTm o I et e - e = -~ -BuyejoL sagug )

3y

(3414 TN W) JaIsayooy ‘areisg AlD AeMpIlN ‘95010 JuapuL ‘ed AIOWIA LZ-8L SHun P11 salddng qniD eouy % sewoyy 00LO
002yl 3326137 puepny ‘weyye ‘adsouifapeg ‘peoy uiB ‘asnoH Aspeg Pajiwi] S|Ejudy Jaujeuauy LOWND
¥5'629'L 14€ 26S ‘PidYaYS ‘¥ 1sodeoajag P11 (3N) Auedwo) Bumaig sI00D UOSION  OOWD
00858 HAE SLON 'SHON ‘piaysuely ‘aueT jaued g0l sjuelunodoy Asjwesg "W oord
TL'e96's ZZ) 863N ‘auf ) uodn apseamaN ‘uojuaqbiuo ‘MaIA died uouag ‘Z0zZe d8 WY NHDI LVA - swojsnd g anuanay W H 00HD-
00'viL " Idb L3N 191580137 ‘uoisAg ‘Aep ajuei) sjuewAed [890|9 V/L dT1XNEO 0090
$9°2¢ d88 657 'spaa '19a4S [N ‘asnoH p|sysuelq paywiy Auedwog AjaroN sp|aysuelq 00Q0
001 191 86HQ ‘wewnQ ‘ajua) aouapuodsauc) 3ld dnoi9 19 2080
€e'66Y 1NZ 82N ‘1alsayauep ‘Asisiom ‘peoy Aepsald 209 1080
00°000°CS 1d8 SON ‘weyBumoN ‘|liyiapul) ‘peoy 153.9p09 §§ a)Ua asej|9W SIauUl I8H piojseg 0080
08°0¢€t Z42 £99 ‘weybumoN ‘piojseg mMaN ‘e)ebyuoN L0t M suuely “L'Y 00vD
3 SS2IPPY aweN Koy

sioppasn Auedwo) - g
99.£€5€0 :JoquINN pasaisibay Auedwod
P3}WIT ANID [B100S 2J84[3M ,SIAUIN [|BH Piojsed

yjoog uosqlo




02:0} 2202 Ateniqad 20

01.0T JaA 0S Sdi

| Jo | afiey

22(2 Nl @ w aneubig

93juesenB Aq pajiwi sy Auedwoo 3y 3INON OONH

dn pajen aseysaad saseys
Jwy [ejo), dnpajied 3O "ON

anjep
[eUjWON

adAyL

SS3IPpY JweN Koy

siapjoyateys - 9
99/££5€0 :1aquInN paisaisibay Auedwo

pajw| Q|9 |B190S uBjOM ,SIBUIN [IBH Piojseg
yoog uosqio




